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AlexRenew

Industry Open House Sign-in

Meeting Title:  AlexRenew Industry Open House
Date: 6/26/2024
No. Name Company E-mail Attended
1. | Ray Murfello Aarow Electrical Solutions raymurfello@aarow-lic.com
2. | Marty Miller Aarow Electrical Solutions martymiller@aarow-lic.com
3. | Aaron Hill Aarow Electrical Solutions aaronhill@aarow-lic.com
4. | Brandon Lumm AMErcan ConMaCHNE.S.SnvilenmErtal brandon.lumm@aceservinc.com

Services, Inc.

American Contracting & Environmental

/
v
5. | Tyrus Hunter Services, Inc. tyrus.hunter@aceservinc.com \/
6. | James Voltz éemr(\a/:::(;zn Iﬁgrmtracting Gl Eriiemin et jim.Voltz@aceservinc.com
7. | Christopher Waters Arcadis chris.waters@Arcadis.com \/
8. | Ed Becker Arcadis ed.becker@arcadis.com \/
9. | Taylor Turner Arcadis taylor.turner@arcadis.com //
10.| Erica Whorley Brown and Caldwell ewhorley@brwncald.com -// ”
11.] John McGettigan Brown and Caldwell jmcgettigan@brwncald.com //
12.| Tom Richardson Brown and Caldwell TRichardson1@BrwnCald.com \/
13.| Dorit Adams Burns & McDonnell dmadams2@burnsmcd.com
14.| Paul Delphos Burns & McDonnell pjdelphos@burnsmcd.com
15.| Andrew Waddoups Burns & McDonnell awaddoups@burnsmcd.com \//
16.| Danny Murphy Carollo Engineers dmurphy@carollo.com \//
17.| Jenna Manuszak Carollo Engineers jmanuszak@carollo.com \//
18.| Paul Bassette Carollo Engineers pbassette@carollo.com \/




19.| Nathan Wells Chesapeake Environmental Equipment nwells@chesequip.com /
20.| Max Charamella Clark Water max.charamella@clarkconstruction.com \/
21.| Ryan McBride Clark Water ryan.mcbride@clarkconstruction.com /
22.| Alexander Compton Com-Bro Contracting alcompton92@gmail.com /
23.| Daniel Campos CMP Power Services dcampos@cmpgroupllc.com \/
24.| Alper Ucak EU Design Consulting LLC ucak@eudconsulting.com

25.| Keith Knicely F.H. Paschen kknicely@fhpaschen.com l/
26.| Hannah Goldberg F.H. Paschen hgoldberg@fhpaschen.com

27.| Madison McTigue F.H. Paschen mmctigue@fhpaschen.com

28.| Bill Rocha FH Paschen SN Nielsen & Assoc. LLC wrocha@FHPaschen.com \/
29.| Tyrone Baasch FH Paschen SN Nielsen & Assoc. LLC tbaasch@fhpaschen.com

30.| Indira Mattia F.H. Paschen imattia@fhpaschen.com

31.| Roberto Granados F.H. Paschen rgranados@fhpaschen.com P
32.| Kyle Logue Gannett Fleming jlogue@gfnet.com \/
33.| Adam Taylor Gannett Fleming ataylor@gfnet.com \//
34.| Grace Wang Gannett Fleming gwang@gfnet.com v
35.| Vincent Maillard GHD vince.maillard@ghd.com

36.| John Cannon GHD john.cannon@ghd.com I//
37.| PhillYi Hazen and Sawyer pyi@hazenandsawyer.com /
38.| Behnoush Yeganeh Hazen and Sawyer byeganeh@hazenandsawyer.com \/
39.| Ned Talbot Hazen and Sawyer etalbot@hazenandsawyer.com v//
40.| Gerardo Castaneda HDR gerardo.castaneda@hdrinc.com \/
41.| Michael Denat HDR michael.denat@hdrinc.com v
42.| David Sisson HDR david.sisson@hdrinc.com




43.| John Maley HDR john.maley@hdrinc.com

44.| Rich Voigt Jacobs rich.voigt@jacobs.com

45.| Dan Lynch Jacobs dan.lynch@jacobs.com

46.| Anabela Fonseca Jacobs anabela.fonseca@jacobs.com
47.| Ryan Nelson Kokosing Industrial, Inc. rnelson@kokosing.biz

48.| Patrick Lilienthal Kokosing Industrial, Inc. jpl2@kokosing.biz

49.| Jordan Gard Merrell Bros., Inc. jordan.gard@merrellbros.com
50.| Kenny Preniczky N/A KennyPreniczky@outlook.com
51.| Alan Parent PC Construction aparent@pcconstruction.com
52.| Robert Praga R2T, Inc. robert.praga@r2tinc.com

53.| Phil Jones Salas O'Brien phil.jones@salasobrien.com
54.| Stephen Njoloma Schnabel Engineering snjoloma@schnabel-eng.com

55.| James Ohnigian Schnabel Engineering johnigian@schnabel-eng.com

56.| David Singleton Singleton Electric Company david@singletonelectric.com

57.| Nicolle Boulay Stantec nboulay@stantec.com

58.| Sandy-Kae Gray Stantec sandy-kae.gray@stantec.com

59.| Bryce Swillum Stantec bryce.swillum@stantec.com

60.| Rich Ruckman S-Works Construction Corporation rruckman@sworksconstruction.com )
61.| Camden Seiler S-Works Construction Corporation cseiler@sworksconstruction.com ‘
62.| Chris Ley SZ PM Consultants, Inc. cley@szpmconsultants.com

63.| Nancy McCartan TMG Construction Corporation nmccartan@tmgworld.net

64.| bamien Woodard Traylor-Shea Joint Venture dwoodard@rrcso.com

65.| Wes Strieker Traylor-Shea Joint Venture wstreicker@rrcso.com

66.| Gillian Wagner Traylor-Shea Joint Venture gwagner@rrcso.com
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67.| Steve Tuttle Tuttle & Tuttle garden@tuttle-tuttle.com “
68.| Chris Kay Ulliman Schutte Construction ckay@ullimanschutte.com \/
69.| Alex Sabella Ulliman Schutte Construction asabella@ullimanschutte.com /
70.| Nathan Wright Wunderlich-Malec Engineering nathan.wright@wmeng.com /
71.| Antonisha Cooper Wunderlich-Malec Engineering antonisha.cooper@wmeng.com l/
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